
 
 

 Yeronga State High School 
Enrolment Information Sessions (Y Tours) 

 
The next Enrolment Information Session will be held on 

Tuesday, 1 August from 9:00 - 10:30am. 

Come along to tour the school, speak with senior administration 
staff and students and have all your questions answered. 

 
Morning tea provided 

 
Contact Kristy on 3249 1400 for more information 

 
 

Yeronga State High School Enrolment and Interview Sessions 
Tuesday, 1 August 2017 9.00 - 10.30am Information Session (Y Tour) 
Thursday, 3 August 2017 3.00 - 5.00pm Enrolment Interviews 
Tuesday, 22 August 2017 9.00 - 10.30am Information Session (Y Tour) 
Wednesday, 23 August 2017 3.00 - 5.00pm Enrolment Interviews 
Tuesday, 12 September 2017 9.00 - 10.30am Information Session (Y Tour) 
Thursday, 14 September 2017 3.00 - 5.00pm Enrolment Interviews 

 

Tuesday, 10 October 2017 9.00 - 10.30am Information Session (Y Tour) 
Thursday, 12 October 2017 3.00 - 5.00pm Enrolment Interviews 
Tuesday, 7 November 2017 9.00 - 10.30am Information Session (Y Tour) 
Thursday, 9 November 2017 3.00 - 5.00pm Enrolment Interviews 
Tuesday, 28 November 2017 9.00 - 10.30am Information Session (Y Tour) 
Wednesday, 29 November 2017 3.00 - 5.00pm Enrolment Interviews 

 

Yeronga State High School 
159 Villa Street, Yeronga 4104 

Phone: 3249 1400 www. yerongashs.eq.edu.au 

To receive our newsletter, email: admin@yerongashs.eq.edu.au 

“Like” us on Facebook to follow our school events: 
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Yeronga-State-High-School/111292105740412 
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